
S DIV: S1/2 LOT 4 & LOT 5 BLOCK 

642-269, 642-300, 711-27,28, 820

GRIFFIN AVE INVESTMENTS LLC
9225 DUPONT PL
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

00-00-00-13798-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.060 1.00/

09/28/2023 ME 0.30 9,900 0 0 9,900

STANDARD
1

48,368
2,400
9,900
60,668

0
60,668

0
60,668
60,668

0

60,668

1496/394 7/24/2023 WD Q I 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RHOADS JESSICA LYNNE

GRIFFIN AVE INVESTM

1491/1639 5/26/2023 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BISHOP THOMAS E SR

RHOADS JESSICA LYNN
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SALE:3:1: AN 1/2 INT

LAND:1:1: ADJ3;SIZE.

HX Base Yr

448 SE ISABELLA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,788 69.0077 77.29 138,195 1935 1935 0 0
AP
30 35.00 35.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1417

BAS 1,417 100 1,417 38,332

FOP 18 30 5 135

UCP 550 20 110 2,976

UDU 300 55 165 4,464

USP 260 35 91 2,462

2,545 1,788 48,368

BAS= W13 S8 W13 S22 W8 S13 E17 FOP= S3 E6 N3 W6$ E30 N23 USP=
N20 W13 S20 E13$ W13 N20 PTR=N30 UDU= N12 UCP= N22 W25 S22
E25$ W25 S12E25$ S30$.

BAS

13

8

13

22

8

13

17
30

23

13

20

FOP66

USP 20

13

20

13

UDU 12

25

12

25

UCP 22

25

22

25

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3120.00 110.00 13,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 9,900


